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TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

Bec

OnuHa

WwrpwnHa

O6Lwasa ToNWwmMHa

MaterialName

BasicPackaging

StandardMultiplicity

NetWeight

Tun gn3anHa

Tnn nokpbITNA

CocTas Bopca

Knacc npumeHeHuns 6bIToBOM

Twmn OCHOBBI

3Ha4yeHune

1550 r/m?

230 cm

160 cm

6,5 MM

BALI 1,60X2,30 L 09AVA 1K

Apyroe

3.68

1.429

Bopatop

TkaHoe

100% PP

23

OoxyT



